THE DATASHEET OF
CAT28F010GI-90T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Doc. No. MD-1019, Rev. G© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
DESCRIPTION
The CAT28F010 is a high speed 128K x 8-bit electrically

15 Doc. No. MD-1019, Rev. G© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Prefix Device # Suffix
28F010 N I
Product
Number
Tape & Reel
T: 500/Reel
Package
N: PLCC(2)
T: TSOP (8mmx20mm)(2)
TR: TSOP (Reverse Pinout)(2)
-90CAT
Optional
Company ID
Temperature Range
(3)
Speed
90: 90ns
12: 120ns
G: PLCC (Lead free, Halogen free)
L: PDIP (Lead free, Halogen free)
H: TSOP (Lead free, Halogen free)
HR: TSOP (Reverse Pinout)
       (Lead free, Halogen free)
T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) The device used in the above example is a CAT28F010NI-90T(PLCC, Industrial Temperature, 90 ns access time, Tape & Reel).